
SATURDAYS 4APRIL to SATURDAY26SEPTEMBER2026

M1 Hull | Beverley| Driffield | Malton |
Pickering

M1
Hull Paragon Interchange Bay 17 08:45
Hull Newland Avenue 08:58
Cottingham Green Bus shelter 09:09
Beverley Armstrong Way 09:27
Beverley Bus Station Bay B 09:31
Beverley Bus Station Bay B 09:34
Leconfield Main Street 09:42
Driffield Middle Street South 09:59
Wetwang Main Street 10:11
North Grimston Middleton Arms 10:26
Norton Library 10:34
Malton Railway Station M6 10:37
Malton Railway Station 09:12A 10:40
Eden Camp 09:19 10:47
Beansheaf Inn A169 09:25 10:53
Pickering Ropery (library) 09:32 11:00

M1 M6
Pickering Ropery (co-op) 16:45 17:42B
Beansheaf Inn 16:52 17:49
Eden Camp 16:58 17:55
Malton Railway Station 17:05 18:02
Malton Railway Station 17:08 18:05
Norton Library 17:11
North Grimston Middleton Arms 17:19
Wetwang Main Street 17:34
Driffield Middle Street South 17:46
Leconfield Main Street 18:01
Beverley Bus Station Bay B 18:09
Beverley Bus Station Bay B 18:12
Beverley Armstrong Way 18:16
Cottingham Green Sainsbury’s 18:34
Hull Falmouth Street 18:45
Hull Paragon Interchange Bay 17 19:03

Notes
A: M6 from York
B M6 to York

Subject to approval by transport authorities


